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RPP Containers
Delivering the Best in Bulk

DuraGreen 45" x 48" fixed-wall bulk containers are sturdy material-handling containers engineered for long life under the most demanding 
conditions and repeated use. Made from high-density polyethylene, these heavy-duty containers are built to provide years of service under the 
harshest conditions. These 45" x 48" footprint containers are stackable, 100% recyclable, and save on storage and transportation costs. They have 
pallet jack and 4-way forklift access for secure and efficient handling. These fixed-wall bulk containers are ideal for storing and handling various 
component parts, industrial materials, and commercial supplies. 

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Drain holes in the interior corners of this 
solid bottom container keep liquids from 
pooling.

Allows entry from all sides for secure and 
efficient handling with pallet jacks or forklifts.

CORNER DRAIN HOLES 4-WAY FORKLIFT ENTERY FIXED SIDEWALLS

High Strength fixed sidewalls make this 
container ideal for heavy loads and 
flowable powder storage.

Base designed for high impact and 
product protection

A solid floor bottom ensures small parts will 
not be lost and provides a smooth and even 
load surface.

Four-way forklift entry improve ergonomics 
and handling.

Positive stacking of one container on
another to reduce floorspace

Made from 100% recyclable high-density 
polyethylene.

Available Heights: 12”, 15”, 16”, and 19” 

   

2,300 lbs. capacity

Fixed sidewalls make this container ideal for 
heavy loads and flowable powder storage.

Part #: DGB4548XX-FW

Product Category: Fixed Wall Bulk Containers

Related Products: DGL4548, 45x48 Dolly       

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Industries: Automotive, Industrial Manufacturing

Solid Floor

Fixed Sidewalls

4-way Access

45 x 48 Solid Floor 
Fixed Wall Bulk Containers
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DGB454819-FW

48"(L) 45"(W)

44.5"(L) 41.6"(W)

3.5”(H) 11”(W)

4-Way

N/A

130

19”

12.5”

N/A

13.9

2,300*

6

4

3.65”(H) 11”(W)

116

Solid

DGB454816-FW

48"(L) 45"(W)

44.5"(L) 41.6"(W)

3.5”(H) 11”(W)

4-Way

N/A

156

16”

10”

N/A

10.71

2,300*

6

4

3.65”(H) 11”(W)

105

Solid

DGB454815-FW

48"(L) 45"(W)

44.5"(L) 41.6"(W)

3.5”(H) 11”(W)

4-Way

N/A

234

15”

8.2”

N/A

8.78

2,300*

6

4

3.65”(H) 11”(W)

95

Solid

DGB454812-FW

12”

48"(L) 45"(W)

44.5"(L) 41.6"(W)

3.5”(H) 11”(W)

4-Way

234

N/A

5.2”

N/A

5.7

2,300*

86

6

4

3.65”(H) 11”(W)

Solid

Container Model

Exterior Height

Exterior (L x W)

Interior (L x W)

Interior Height

Collapsed Height

Static Loading

Dynamic Load Stack

Fork Opening (Long)

Fork Opening (Short)

Fork Lift Entry

53’ Trailer Open

Floor Type

53’ Trailer Collapsed

Weight (lbs.)

Weight Capacity (lbs.)

Internal  Volume (cu.ft.)

*Capacity depends on application and use environment. It is based on equally distributed loads. Elevated temperatures or concentrated loads may affect capacity. Specifications are 
  subject to change without notice. All dimensions are approximate.

RPP Containers® warrants its containers for proper fit, form and function for a period of one year from date of shipment by RPP Containers. If within such period a container 
is proven to be defective in functionality from manufacturing defects, such product shall be repaired or replaced. This warranty does not include damage due to normal material 
handling methods (i.e., forklift damage etc.). 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS


	DGB4548XX-FW-Pg-1
	DGB4548XX-FW-Pg-2

